CRAJ;%RRY CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
STowNSHI: ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _19-07-06

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp Mgr &/or his designee to open bids
O Bid rejection O Partial payment
O Contract award O Final payment
Change order
Contract Number _ 19-07 Request No. _ CO-2

Contract Name Line Painting & Traffic Markings

Contractor _ CASMAC Line Striping. Inc. Amount of request _ $1.090.00

Description: Adding — removal and the line striping associated with the On-Street Parking in
BelleVue $300.00; line striping and pavement markings at Rochester Road at Route 19

$790.00.
Original contract amount $ 69,861.25
Approved change order(s) $ 2,308.70
Requested Change Order(s) $ 1,090.00
Unit cost(s) adjustments $
Revised contract amount to date $ 73,259.95
Total previous payments $
Current pay request $
Balance to finish including retainage $
7/15/19
Jason M. Kratsas, P.E. Date

Director, Engineering

[A\BOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\19-07 LINEPAINTING. TRAFFICMARKINGS\ACTION.06.CO-
2.DOCX



